DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH EAST BLAST OFF LIMITED

NORTH EAST BUS PRESERVATION TRUST
LIMITED

NORTH EAST CAD LIMITED

NORTH EAST COMMUNITY HEALTH
NETWORK LTD

NORTH EAST COMMUNITY HEALTH
NETWORK LTD

NORTH EAST COMPUTER SYSTEMS LTD

NORTH EAST CREATIVE GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

NORTH EAST ENVIRONMENT NETWORK
LIMITED

NORTH EAST EQUALITIES COALITION

NORTH EAST FIRE LTD

NORTH EAST FOUNDRY SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTH EAST FULFILMENT LIMITED

NORTH EAST FULFILMENT LIMITED

NORTH EAST INSULATION LTD

NORTH EAST I.T. CONSULTANCY LTD

NORTHEAST JOINTING SERVICES LTD

NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE CARELINK
THE NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE MOTOR
PROJECT

NORTH EAST LIVING LIMITED

NORTH EAST ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH EAST PODIATRY LIMITED

THE NORTH EAST RELIGIOUS LEARNING
RESOURCES CENTRE LIMITED

NORTH EAST TIMES LIMITED

NORTHEAST VOIP LTD

NORTH EAST WASTE PRODUCTS LTD

NORTH EAST WELLBEING

NORTH EAST WELLBEING

NORTH EAST WORKSPACE LIMITED

NORTHENDON LIMITED

NORTH END RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
NORTH ENTERPRISES (SWANAGE) LIMITED

NORTHERN ACCIDENT SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERN ARTS ENTERPRISES

NORTHERN BLOKE LIMITED

NORTHERN BUSINESS EXCHANGE LIMITED

NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD

NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD

NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD

NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD

NORTHERN COBBLER LIMITED

NORTHERN COBBLER LIMITED

NORTHERN COBBLESTONE (FYLDE COAST)
LIMITED

THE NORTHERN COLLEGE OF CREATIVE
HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED

NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION TRAINING AND

REGENERATION COMMUNITY INTEREST C
COMPANY

09335849
04961248

06141919
06427989

06427989

05504556
07066970

02963142

07016860
07855510
01817276
09329699
09329699
06947851
04956857
07110172
03047967
03773793

04958685
07964163

08304543
03188730

04422712
07063405
06764216
08330138
08330138
02484070
06007302
02173795

04462386
06410319
08102487
06781232
03164553
07089351
07089351
07089351
07089351
07183916
07183916
09033267

07088340

07418820

(E1)
(D2)

02/12/2014
28/11/2014

01/12/2014
02/12/2014

02/12/2014

27/11/2014
28/11/2014

02/12/2014

28/11/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014
29/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
27/11/2014

02/12/2014
02/12/2014

26/11/2014
26/11/2014

28/11/2014
27/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014

27/11/2014
29/11/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014

02/12/2014

02/12/2014

NORTH EAST ACCELERATOR GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

NORTH EAST AIR TRAVEL LIMITED

NORTH EAST BLAST OFF LIMITED

NORTHERN CONTRACT HIRE LTD

NORTHERN CONTRACT HIRE LTD

NORTHERN CONTRACT HIRE LTD

NORTHERN CORPORATE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHERN CORPORATE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHERN CORPORATE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHERN COUNTIES SAFETY GROUP
LIMITED

NORTHERN CROP DRIERS LIMITED

NORTHERN DAIRY EQUIPMENT LTD

NORTHERN DEFENCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTHERN DEFENCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTHERN DEFENCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTHERN DEFENCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTHERNDEL LIMITED

NORTHERN DESIGN HOUSE LIMITED

NORTHERN EDUCATION TRUST

NORTHERN ELECTRICS LIMITED

NORTHERN ENDEAVOUR LIMITED

NORTHERN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTHERN ESTATES LTD

NORTHERN ESTATES LTD

NORTHERN ESTATES (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

NORTHERN EXPOSURE (EDITORIAL)
LIMITED

NORTHERN FLEXIHIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN FLIGHT SIMULATION LTD

NORTHERN FLOORCRAFT (GATESHEAD)
LIMITED

NORTHERN FLOORCRAFT (SALES) LIMITED

NORTHERN FOOD TRANSPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN FOOD TRANSPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN GEOLOGICAL SUPPLIES LTD

NORTHERN GLAZIERS LIMITED

NORTHERN GOLD MEATS LIMITED

THE NORTHERN GROWTH COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN GUILLOTINE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HAULAGE LIMITED

NORTHERN HEALTH GPPO LIMITED

NORTHERN HEALTH GPPO LIMITED

NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HEATING & PLUMBING
SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HEATING SPARES LIMITED

07067080

06513043
09335849
08771557
08771557
08771557
09210208

09210208

09210208

01266432

01343050
05627246
04195419
04195419
04195419
04195419
07952139
05924243
07189647
02387339
06139132
07540975

01748680
01748680
01740934

06095775

07934139
07766648
01107789

03339701
09058534

09058534

04969405
02984437
06381115
08946823
04969748
06082385
09337374
09337374
05298026
05298026
05298026
06637060

03455331

(C2)

(b1)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D2)
(B1)
(D1)

(D2)
(E1)
(D2)

(b1)
(D1)
(P1)

28/11/2014

28/11/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014

01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014

02/12/2014
27/11/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
02/12/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
30/11/2014

01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014

28/11/2014

28/11/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014

28/11/2014
01/12/2014

01/12/2014

28/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
30/11/2014
29/11/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014

27/11/2014



