DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00225040	(D1)	02/12/2014		07067090	(D2)	20/11/2014
NORTH EAST BLAST OFF LIMITED NORTH EAST BUS PRESERVATION TRUST	09335849 04961248	, ,	28/11/2014	NORTH EAST ACCELERATOR GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED	07067080	(DZ)	28/11/2014
LIMITED	04901240	(D2)	20/11/2014	NORTH EAST AIR TRAVEL LIMITED	06513043	(D1)	28/11/2014
NORTH EAST CAD LIMITED	06141919	(D2)	01/12/2014	NORTH EAST BLAST OFF LIMITED	09335849	· · ·	02/12/2014
NORTH EAST COMMUNITY HEALTH	06427989	, ,		NORTHERN CONTRACT HIRE LTD	08771557	· · ·	02/12/2014
NETWORK LTD		(-)	- , , -	NORTHERN CONTRACT HIRE LTD	08771557	· · ·	02/12/2014
NORTH EAST COMMUNITY HEALTH	06427989	(D2)	02/12/2014	NORTHERN CONTRACT HIRE LTD	08771557		01/12/2014
NETWORK LTD				NORTHERN CORPORATE INVESTMENTS	09210208	(C3)	01/12/2014
NORTH EAST COMPUTER SYSTEMS LTD	05504556	(E1)	27/11/2014	LIMITED			
NORTH EAST CREATIVE GENERAL	07066970	(D2)	28/11/2014	NORTHERN CORPORATE INVESTMENTS	09210208	(E1)	01/12/2014
PARTNER LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH EAST ENVIRONMENT NETWORK	02963142	(D1)	02/12/2014	NORTHERN CORPORATE INVESTMENTS	09210208	(C3)	01/12/2014
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH EAST EQUALITIES COALITION	07016860			NORTHERN COUNTIES SAFETY GROUP	01266432	(C2)	01/12/2014
NORTH EAST FIRE LTD	07855510		02/12/2014	LIMITED		(- a)	
NORTH EAST FOUNDRY SUPPLIES LIMITED				NORTHERN CROP DRIERS LIMITED	01343050		02/12/2014
NORTH EAST FULFILMENT LIMITED	09329699		26/11/2014		05627246		27/11/2014
NORTH EAST FULFILMENT LIMITED	09329699		26/11/2014				02/12/2014
NORTH EAST INSULATION LTD NORTH EAST I.T. CONSULTANCY LTD	06947851 04956857			NORTHERN DEFENCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED NORTHERN DEFENCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED		. ,	02/12/2014 02/12/2014
NORTHEAST JOINTING SERVICES LTD	07110172			NORTHERN DEFENCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED			02/12/2014
NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE CARELINK	03047967		26/11/2014		07952139		01/12/2014
THE NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE MOTOR	03773793		27/11/2014		05924243	• •	26/11/2014
PROJECT	00,10,00	(21)	2,,11,2011	NORTHERN EDUCATION TRUST	07189647		02/12/2014
NORTH EAST LIVING LIMITED	04958685	(D1)	02/12/2014		02387339	(- /	28/11/2014
NORTH EAST ORTHOPAEDIC SERVICES	07964163	, ,	02/12/2014		06139132	. ,	02/12/2014
LIMITED		. ,		NORTHERN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	07540975	(D1)	30/11/2014
NORTH EAST PODIATRY LIMITED	08304543	(D2)	26/11/2014	LIMITED			
THE NORTH EAST RELIGIOUS LEARNING	03188730	(D1)	26/11/2014	NORTHERN ESTATES LTD	01748680	(D2)	01/12/2014
RESOURCES CENTRE LIMITED				NORTHERN ESTATES LTD	01748680	· /	01/12/2014
NORTH EAST TIMES LIMITED	04422712	(D1)	28/11/2014	NORTHERN ESTATES (MANCHESTER)	01740934	(D2)	27/11/2014
NORTHEAST VOIP LTD	07063405	, ,	27/11/2014	LIMITED			
NORTH EAST WASTE PRODUCTS LTD	06764216			NORTHERN EXPOSURE (EDITORIAL)	06095775	(D1)	28/11/2014
NORTH EAST WELLBEING	08330138		28/11/2014	LIMITED			
NORTH EAST WELLBEING	08330138		28/11/2014			• •	28/11/2014
NORTH EAST WORKSPACE LIMITED	02484070		01/12/2014		07766648	· ·	01/12/2014
NORTHENDON LIMITED	06007302		26/11/2014		01107789	(DI)	28/11/2014
NORTH END RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION	02173795	(DI)	26/11/2014	LIMITED	02220701	(D1)	20/11/2014
LIMITED NORTH ENTERPRISES (SWANAGE) LIMITED	04462386	(D1)	27/11/2014	NORTHERN FLOORCRAFT (SALES) LIMITED NORTHERN FOOD TRANSPORT SERVICES	03339701 09058534	· · ·	28/11/2014 01/12/2014
NORTHERN ACCIDENT SOLUTIONS LTD	06410319	, ,	29/11/2014	LIMITED	09030334	(CZ)	01/12/2014
NORTHERN ARTS ENTERPRISES	08102487			NORTHERN FOOD TRANSPORT SERVICES	09058534	(C2)	01/12/2014
NORTHERN BLOKE LIMITED	06781232		28/11/2014	LIMITED	00000001	(02)	01/12/2014
NORTHERN BUSINESS EXCHANGE LIMITED	03164553			NORTHERN GEOLOGICAL SUPPLIES LTD	04969405	(D2)	28/11/2014
NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD	07089351	, ,		NORTHERN GLAZIERS LIMITED	02984437		26/11/2014
NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD	07089351			NORTHERN GOLD MEATS LIMITED	06381115	(D1)	01/12/2014
NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD	07089351	(E1)	01/12/2014	THE NORTHERN GROWTH COMPANY LIMITED	08946823	(C2)	30/11/2014
NORTHERN BUSINESS FOUNDATION LTD	07089351	(D1)	01/12/2014	NORTHERN GUILLOTINE SERVICES LIMITED	04969748	(D2)	29/11/2014
NORTHERN COBBLER LIMITED	07183916			NORTHERN HAULAGE LIMITED	06082385		28/11/2014
NORTHERN COBBLER LIMITED	07183916	, ,		NORTHERN HEALTH GPPO LIMITED	09337374	(B1)	02/12/2014
NORTHERN COBBLESTONE (FYLDE COAST)	09033267	(E1)	28/11/2014	NORTHERN HEALTH GPPO LIMITED	09337374	(C1)	02/12/2014
LIMITED				NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED	05298026		26/11/2014
THE NORTHERN COLLEGE OF CREATIVE	07088340	(D2)	02/12/2014	NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED	05298026		26/11/2014
HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED				NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED	05298026		26/11/2014
NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION TRAINING AND	07418820	(D2)	02/12/2014	NORTHERN HEATING & PLUMBING	06637060	(D1)	28/11/2014
REGENERATION COMMUNITY INTEREST C				SERVICES LIMITED	00455001	(D1)	07/11/0014
COMPANY				NORTHERN HEATING SPARES LIMITED	03455331	(DT)	27/11/2014